Name

Andrew Miller
Matt Pitel

Joe Draghi

Bob Hodge
Craig Skipper
Mark Hudson
Jon Florit
Aaron Turner
Tom Baily
John Stamps
Steve Kawasmy
JohnJr

Bill Hagn

Kurt Winter
John Barker
Jay Port

Al Tevlin

Karina Draghi
Carlos

Michael Blaney
John Sr

Bruce NoLastName DQ

3Gun 23 May 2015.xlIsx

Stage One Stage Two
Raw Time  Penalties Score Raw Time  Penalties Score

35.16 4.00 39.16 26.96 3.00
38.63 1.50 40.13 34.65 1.00
34.46 3.50 37.96 29.99 9.50
38.44 2.00 40.44 33.12 1.50
44.79 0.50 45.29 43.05 0.00
52.92 5.00 57.92 39.59 3.00
48.59 6.00 54.59 47.90 3.50
50.16 0.50 50.66 42.95 0.00
55.23 9.00 64.23 44.24 4.00
50.82 1.00 51.82 54.01 0.00
40.06 2.00 42.06 54.91 27.00
52.69 0.00 52.69 43.25 6.50
48.55 0.50 49.05 75.07 2.00
64.81 2.50 67.31 61.25 0.00
67.32 0.50 67.82 55.26 0.00
65.87 0.00 65.87 60.35 0.00
68.16 2.50 70.66 56.42 1.00
66.51 3.50 70.01 54.81 9.50
60.59 25.00 85.59 98.41 0.00
87.46 13.00 100.46 71.72 26.50
95.30 12.00 107.30 66.68 19.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

29.96
35.65
39.49
34.62
43.05
42.59
51.40
42.95
48.24
54.01
81.91
49.75
77.07
61.25
55.26
60.35
57.42
64.31
98.41
98.22
85.68

0.00

0.00

Stage Three

Raw Time  Penalties Score
35.05 0.00
37.81 1.00
35.07 7.00
37.63 21.50
49.37 0.50
41.93 6.00
47.23 0.50
61.57 1.00
45.80 2.50
57.56 0.50
41.59 2.50
52.88 18.50
49.12 0.50
50.33 0.50
65.64 0.50
68.97 0.00
69.73 3.00
86.81 0.50
61.19 4.50
61.62 1.50
87.46 2.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

35.05
38.81
42.07
59.13
49.87
47.93
47.73
62.57
48.30
58.06
44.09
71.38
49.62
50.83
66.14
68.97
72.73
87.31
65.69
63.12
89.46

0.00

0.00

Final Score

104.17
114.59
119.52
134.19
138.21
148.44
153.72
156.18
160.77
163.89
168.06
173.82
175.74
179.39
189.22
195.19
200.81
221.63
249.69
261.80
282.44

0.00

0.00



